y,/

Newman Smith High School

2023/2024

Newman Smith High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Newman Smith

Jan 27

Jan 30

Feb 3

Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 15

Feb 15

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 27

Mar 5

Mar 8

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

11:30 AM

3:15 PM

9:00 AM

10:15 AM

TBA

6:00 PM

12:20 PM

3:40 PM

2:00 PM

3:40 PM

12:20 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

vs Emerson

@ Mesquite

@ Anna

@ Lebannon Trail

@ Garland

vs North Garland

vs Bryan Adams

vs Dallas Skyline

vs Scurry-Rosser

vs North Forney

vs Mesquite Poteet

vs Grand Praire

vs TOC Trny

@ Ranchview

@ South Garland

@ Lakeview Centennial

@ Bonham

@ Quinlan Ford

@ Hillcrest

vs Anna

vs Frisco

@ Wakeland

Newman Smith High School

Mesquite High School

Anna High School

Anna High School

Garland High School

Newman Smith High School

Newman Smith High School

Newman Smith High School

Newman Smith High School

Newman Smith High School

Newman Smith High School

Newman Smith High School

Newman Smith High School

Ranchview High School

Berkner High School

Berkner High School

J. J. Pearce High School

J. J. Pearce High School

Berkner High School

Newman Smith High School

Newman Smith High School

Frisco Wakeland High School

JJ Pierce Trny

JJ Pearce Trny

J.J Pearce Trny

J.J. Pearce Trny

J.J. Pearce Trny



Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 20

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 29

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 17

Apr 20

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

vs Reedy

vs The Colony

@ Lonestar

vs Turner

@ Creekview

@ Frisco

vs Wakeland

@ Reedy

@ The Colony

vs Lonestar

@ Turner

vs Creekview

Newman Smith High School

Newman Smith High School

Frisco Lone Star High School

Newman Smith High School

Creekview High School

Frisco High School

Newman Smith High School

Frisco Reedy High School

The Colony High School

Newman Smith High School

R.L. Turner High School

Newman Smith High School



